
Why should you join?
For 70 years, the Mechanical Contractors Association of South Florida

has represented the top HVACR / mechanical contracting firms in

southeast Florida.  Our Association has a rich history, and a very active

membership led by our Board of Directors, which is comprised of key

decision makers in the southeast Florida mechanical contracting industry. 

Many of our members may already be your customers.
Wouldn’t you like the opportunity to show them your appreciation,

while at the same time reaching new customers?

MCASF Preferred Vendors have exclusive opportunities to 

interact with MCASF contractor members by serving as sponsors for

our events throughout the year.  As well, Preferred Vendors are featured

in our newsletter in vendor spotlights we create for you at no charge. 

Membership is exclusive. 
The number of vendors approved to join MCASF is restricted, 

creating an ideal environment for networking and relationship building.

Preferred Vendors require a referral from a MCASF member, and

first-time members must be approved by the Board of Directors.

Please check the box for your choice of sponsorship:
o Diamond Level: $9,525 (40% discount on annual package)
o Platinum Level: $5,820 (30% discount on annual package)
o Gold Level: $2,900 (20% discount on annual package)
o Build your own (please provide page 2 with choices circled)

Total: _____________________

Payment in full is required before member benefits apply. 

We will invoice you following approval of your membership.  

Please send this completed form to MCASF: 
Email: j.dietrich@mcasf.org • Fax: 305.356.5555 

Mail: 160 W Camino Real #132, Boca Raton, FL 33432

RETURNING MEMBERS:

Your company name: ________________________________

Your name: ________________________________________

FIRST TIME MEMBERS:

Please note, new members require Board of Directors approval.

Referring MCASF member (required, from list above) ______________

Referring individual (required) __________________________

Your address: ______________________________________

City, State, Zip: ______________________________________

Phone: ____________________________________________

E-mail: ________________________________________________

website: ____________________________________________

MCASF MEMBERS: ABM BUILDING SOLUTIONS • ADVANCED INTEGRATED SERVICES • ADVANCED MECHANICAL SYSTEMS • AIR LOGIC ENTERPRISES

AIR SERVICE • AIRMATIC CONTROLS • AIRREO AIR CONDITIONING, INC. • AIRSTRON INC. • AIRTECH AIR CONDITIONING • AIRWAYS MECHANICAL  

ALL DADE AIR CONDITIONING • APEX AIR • ASSOCIATED BUILDING SERVICES • ASSOCIATED MECHANICAL AIR • AUTOMATED MECHANICAL SERVICES

AUTOMATED CONTROL SERVICES • BREEZE AIR CONDITIONING • BROPHY AIR SPECIALTY GROUP • CA MECHANICAL • CAILIS MECHANICAL CORP.

CALDER RACE TRACK • CARRIER • CLIMATE PROS • COAKLEY MECHANICAL • COASTLINE ENERGY SYSTEMS • COLDFRONT MECHANICAL 

COOL WATER AIR CONDITIONING • COOL-BREEZE AIR CONDITIONING • COPASETIC MECHANICAL • DAIKIN APPLIED • DAY & ZIMMERMAN NPS

DEBONAIR MECHANICAL • DIPLOMAT PROPERTIES • DIRECT DIGITAL CONCEPTS • EARL HAGOOD • EDD HELMS AIR CONDITIONING • ENAIRWISE

REFRIGERATION • ENGINEERED COMFORT SOLUTIONS • EVO-AIR • FORAIR • HILL YORK • HONEYWELL INTERNATIONAL • JOHNSON CONTROLS

KIRLIN FLORIDA LLC • MCGILVRAY MECHANICAL LLC. • MMC MECHANICAL CONTRACTORS • NAGELBUSH MECHANICAL • PLUMBING & MECHANICAL

SYSTEMS OF S.  FLA • POOL HEATERS PLUS  • POOLE & KENT CO. OF FLA • PROTOCOOL COOLING SOLUTIONS • PYKE MECHANICAL • SCREEN TECH SERVICE

SHORELINE AIR SYSTEMS • SIEMENS BUILDING TECH • SMART AIR SYSTEMS • SOUTHEASTERN CHILLER SERVICES • SOUTHERN MECHANICAL SYSTEMS

STERLING REFRIGERATION • THERMO AIR • TRANE SOUTH FLORIDA • TRINITY AIR CONDITIONING • WEATHERTROL MAINTENANCE CORPORATION

Thanks for supporting MCASF !

Please contact MCASF Executive Vice President Julie Dietrich 

MCASF, 160 W Camino Real #132, Boca Raton, FL 33432 • 305.290.3970 • 561.929.8655 • fax: 305.356.5555 • j.dietrich@mcasf.org

Questions?

2019

Be a part of our fun 2019 networking events!

PROGRAM IN EFFECT JAN. 1-DEC. 31, 2019

Preferred Program



Platinum LevelGold Level Diamond Level

INCLUDES:
General membership
MCASF Membership..................................$650

Preferred Vendor recognition: 

your logo spotlighted in three 

issues of our newsletter............................$750

Value: $1,400

Fishing Tournament, June 14-15 
Saturday Banquet Sponsor........................$750

Tee-shirt sponsor (your logo on shirt) ......$500

(does not include event registration)
Value: $1,250

Golf Tournament, Nov. 4
Flag sponsor (yours to keep!) ....................$1,000

(does not include event registration)
Value: $1,000

INCLUDES:
General membership
MCASF Membership..................................$650

Preferred Vendor recognition: 

your logo spotlighted in five 

issues of our newsletter ........................$1,000

Member Meeting sponsor ....................$1,000

6 Member Meeting registrations ............$300

Value: $2,950

Fishing Tournament, June 14-15 
Saturday Reception Sponsor ................$1,000

Tee-shirt sponsor (your logo on shirt) ......$500

2 event registrations ........................................$370
Team Registration..............................................$500

Value: $2,370

Golf Tournament, date Nov. 4
Flag sponsor (yours to keep!) ....................$1,000

Lunch or breakfast sponsor ..................$1,000

Foursome registration ..........................$1,000

Value: $3,000

INCLUDES:
General membership
MCASF Membership..................................$650

Preferred Vendor recognition: 

your logo spotlighted in five 

issues of our newsletter ........................$1,000

Member Meeting sponsor ....................$1,000

10 Member Meeting tickets ....................$500

Value: $3,150

Fishing Tournament, June 14-15 
Welcome Reception Sponsor ............$1,000

Welcome gift (your logo on packaging) $3,000

Tee-shirt sponsor (your logo on shirt) ......$500

Weigh-in Sponsor ......................................$500

2 event registrations (excludes fishing). ..$370

    Value: $5,370

Golf Tournament, Nov. 4
Flag sponsor (yours to keep!) ....................$1,000

Drink/snack sponsor ............................$2,000

Welcome gift with sponsor logo ........$3,000

Foursome registration ..........................$1,000

Value: $7,000

2019

MCASF, 160 W Camino Real #132, Boca Raton, FL 33432 • 305.290.3970 • 561.929.8655 • fax: 305.356.5555 • j.dietrich@mcasf.org

TOTAL: ___________

Or build a customized program, tailored to your needs:

Choose from our three packages & save up to 40%!

To build your own package: 
Begin by selecting “Membership Dues” and

then select the additional items you’d like

from the column at right. Please note, some

options are exclusively offered to Gold, 

Platinum & Diamond level sponsors.

To add to any of the packages above:
Simply select the items you’d like from the

column at right. 

Membership dues (required if you do not

select one of the three packages above)

........................................................................$650

Includes :

• Your company listing on our website 

• Your company logo in every newsletter, and 

• NEW! one free “Spotlight” in newsletter.

Fishing Tournament
Tee-shirt sponsor (your logo on shirt) ......$500

Please note, event registration not included.

Golf Tournament
Flag sponsor (yours to keep!) ....................$1,000

Lunch or breakfast sponsor ..................$1,000

Foursome ..................................................$1,000

Please circle your choices & list the total here:

PROGRAM IN EFFECT JAN. 1-DEC. 31, 2019

Total value: $3,650
Discounted rate: $2,900  20% off

Total value: $8,320
Discounted rate: $5,820 30% off

Total value: $15,870 
Discounted rate: $9,525 40% off

Preferred Program

*

* Diamond level program shown includes an example of 
exclusive sponsorship opportunities. Each Diamond Sponsor
receives a customized package.




